
TRADE INFORMATION

GUIDE2007



EXIDE ENDURANCEPLUS
A range of batteries to fit your latest model vehicles wherever 

they come from. The latest Calcium technology and some with 

Ag9 silver alloy  as demanded by many new vehicle 

manufacturers.

A national 24 Months warranty  to ensure peace of mind backed 

by a network of EXIDE dealers around Australia and New Zealand.

EXIDE ENDURANCE PLUS in many cases meets or exceeds the 

original vehicle electrical specifications of the vehicle 

manufacturer. In the case of Holden, Ford & Mitsubishi vehicles 

manufactured in Australia the recommended batteries are the 

approved replacement products that meet the manufacturers 

electrical requirements.

With features PLUS, the EXIDE ENDURANCE PLUS will be a high 

volume product demanded by your customers.

• Advanced Calcium technology some with Ag9 to resist  
 extreme under bonnet temperatures and corrosion delivering  
 LONGER LIFE.

• Modern design featuring recessed terminals for added safety  
 and stackability.

• Handle for safe, easy transportation and fitting.

A range of lower capacity batteries with proven technology to suit very 

early model vehicles both imported and manufactured in Australia.

A national 12 Month Warranty is supported by an extensive 

dealer network.

The EXIDE LOW MAINTENANCE range uses a proven technology

combined with the latest  battery designs that have provided higher 

performance than previously achieved.

• Hybrid technology to suit electrical requirements of early   
 model vehicles.

• Modern design featuring recessed terminals for added   
 safety and stackability.

• Handle for safe, easy transportation and fitting.

• Improved internal design for maximum electrical  
 performance and long life.

• The latest in polyethylene envelope separators to
 protect against plate shedding vibration and provide  
 longer life.

• Positive seal vent plugs, to resist spills and allow
 topping when required.

EXIDE ENDURANCE
A range of batteries with proven technology generally recommended 

for early model vehicles and some later models . With an average 

car park life of over 10 years there are many vehicles on the roads in 

excess of the average. The EXIDE ENDURANCE has the proven 

technology to suit the electrical requirement of these vehicles.

With a 24 Month National Warranty backed by an extensive dealer 

network your customers will travel with a real guarantee.

EXIDE ENDURANCE with proven technology comes with many 

modern features. Hybrid technology to suit electrical requirements 

of early  model vehicles and many later models. Modern design 

featuring recessed terminals for added 
safety and stackability.

• Handle for safe , easy transportation and fitting.

• Improved internal design for maximum electrical   
 performance and long life.

• The latest in polyethylene envelope separators to protect  
 against plate shedding vibration and provide longer life.

• Positive seal vent plugs, coloured yellow as a check item, 
 to resist spills and provide maintenance free performance  
 with the ability to allow topping up if required.

• Wide range to suit many popular imported and locally  
 made vehicles.

EXIDE EXTRA
THE BATTERY WITH THAT EXTRA SOMETHING

Advanced Calcium Ag9 technology for high performance and longer life, a real EXTRA bonus. 

Exide Extra is packed with EXTRA features that deliver real trade and consumer benefits. 

This premium product is manufactured in Australia in accordance with the latest  production 

methods and quality controls.

LOW MAINTENANCE

NOW WITH 36 MONTHS WARRANTY, THAT’S AN EXTRA 12 MONTHS

• Advanced Calcium Ag9 technology combined with improved 
 design to guarantee LONGER LIFE.

• Modern design featuring recessed terminals for added safety 
 and stackability.

• Eye catching color  to distinguish this as a battery above all others.

• Handle for safe, easy transportation and fitting.

• State of Charge Indicator.

• Improved internal design for maximum performance and long life.

•  The latest in polyethylene envelope separators to protect against 
 plate shedding vibration and provide longer life.

• Improved cranking and amp hour performance to meet the latest 
 vehicle requirements.

• Sealed to resist spills and provide maintenance free performance.

• Wide range of EXIDE EXTRA to suit most popular late 
 model vehicles.

• Distinctive labelling with Installation tips for the consumer
 and trade alike.

• Improved internal design for maximum performance 
 and long life.

• The latest in polyethylene envelope separators to protect  
 against plate shedding vibration and provide longer life.

• Improved cranking and amp hour performance to meet the  
 latest vehicle requirements.

• Positive seal vent plugs to resist spills and provide   
 maintenance free performance, can be removed for   
 topping up if required.

• Wide range  to suit many popular  imported and locally 
 made vehicles.



EXTRA

EXTRA

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE

ENDURANCE

ENDURANCE

LOW MAINTENANCE

LOW MAINTENANCE

LOW MAINTENANCE

LOW MAINTENANCE

EXTRA

EXTRA

EXTRA

EXTRA

ENDURANCE

ENDURANCE

LOW MAINTENANCE

LOW MAINTENANCE

EXTRA

EXTRA

EXTRA

EXTRA

ENDURANCE

ENDURANCE

ENDURANCE

ENDURANCE

LOW MAINTENANCE

EXTRA

EXTRA

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE PLUS

ENDURANCE PLUS

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

Sealed MF

X56C

X56D

54C

54D

53C

52D

52C

LM51C

LM51D

LM50C

LM50D

PASSENGER NARROW WIDTH 

X60C

X60CP

X60D

X60CD

43C

43D

LM43C

LM43D

PASSENGER J.I.S.

X40C

X40CP

X40D

X40DP

40C

40D

40CP

40DP

LM40C

OTHER PASSENGER 

X55D23C

X55D23D

DIN44

55H

DIN55

66H

DIN66

DIN77

DIN88

55D23C

55D23D

50D20L

50D20R

58C

58D

65D

Product No.  NEW

E550HE

E550HE

P460G

P460E

P460C

P460D

P460F

N51/N49/LM380C

N50/N48/LM380D

N47

N46

E370C

NEW

E370D

NEW

P310C

P310D

N39

N38

E360C

NEW

E360D

NEW

P305BE

P305A

P305C

P305D

NS40BE

55D23L

55D23R

37A

MF55H

PDIN55

MF66H

PDIN66

PDIN77

DIN88

NEW

NEW

Product No.  PREVIOUS

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Volts.

C

D

C

D

C

D

C

C

D

C

D

C

C

D

D

C

D

C

C

D

D

C

D

C

D

C

C

D

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

D

C

D

C

D

D

Ass.

550

550

470

470

460

460

460

400

400

320

320

390

370

390

370

330

330

270

270

330

310

330

310

310

310

300

300

270

550

550

350

460

460

600

600

650

650

460

460

430

430

540

540

750

CCA

105

105

90

90

85

85

85

75

75

60

60

70

70

70

70

60

60

45

45

60

60

60

60

55

55

55

55

45

105

105

54

85

80

120

110

125

140

85

85

80

80

80

80

110

RC

58

58

40

40

40

40

35

35

35

35

60

60

55

70

A.H

232

226

232

226

232

232

226

232

232

232

232

226

226

226

226

235

235

235

235

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

185

236

236

211

242

245

277

278

315

353

236

236

202

202

248

248

297

Length

173

171

173

171

173

173

171

173

173

173

173

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

173

173

176

175

176

175

176

175

176

173

173

173

173

183

183

190

Width

183

183

183

183

185

183

185

185

183

185

185

223

223

223

223

200

200

200

200

223

223

223

223

223

223

223

223

223

220

220

175

190

175

190

175

175

175

220

220

225

225

177

177

194

Height

15.5

15.5

14.5

14.5

14.1

14.0

14.0

13.6

13.5

12.6

12.5

12.5

12.3

12.5

12.3

10.7

10.7

10.7

10.7

11.5

11.3

11.5

11.3

11.5

11.3

11.5

11.3

9.5

16.5

16.5

12.0

15.5

14.0

17.5

16.0

21.5

15.5

15.5

13.0

13.0

15.6

15.6

20.0

Nom. Wgt

2.3

3.3

4

3.8

3.7

3.7

5

Acid Lt. 

3.3

3.3

3.5

3.5

3.6

3.6

3.6

3.5

3.5

3.7

3.7

2.9

2.9

2.9

2.9

2.6

2.6

2.6

2.6

3.1

3.1

3.1

3.1

3.1

3.1

3.1

3.1

2.5

3.8

3.8

2.3

4.0

3.3

4.5

4.0

3.8

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.7

3.7

5.0

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

DUAL FIT

SAE POST

DUAL FIT

DUAL FIT

SAE POST

DUAL FIT

SAE POST

SAE POST

J.I.S POST

SAE POST

J.I.S POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE

SAE

SAE POST

J.I.S POST

SAE POST

J.I.S POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

J.I.S POST

J.I.S POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

SAE POST

Terminal Type 

S&EL

NL

S&EL

NL

S&EL

S&EL

NL

S&EL

S&EL

S&EL

S&EL

NL

NL

NL

NL

EL

EL

EL

EL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

S&EL

S&EL

S&EL

S&EL

S&EL

S&EL

S&EL

S&EL

S&EL

S&EL

Ledges
PASSENGER STANDARD WIDTH

PASSENGER NARROW WIDTH

PASSENGER J.I.S.

OTHER PASSENGER

BATTERY
SPECIFICATIONS

For more information and online ordering

call 1800 800 811
or visit our dealernet on www.exide.com.au


