

TRADE INFORMATION GUEZOO7



EXIDE EXTRA

THE BATTERY WITH THAT EXTRA SOMETHING

NOW WITH 36 MONTHS WARRANTY, THAT'S AN EXTRA 12 MONTHS

Advanced Calcium Aq9 technology for high performance and longer life, a real EXTRA bonus. Exide Extra is packed with EXTRA features that deliver real trade and consumer benefits. This premium product is manufactured in Australia in accordance with the latest production methods and quality controls.



- Advanced Calcium Ag9 technology combined with improved design to guarantee LONGER LIFE.
- Modern design featuring recessed terminals for added safety and stackability.
- Eye catching color to distinguish this as a battery above all others.
- Handle for safe, easy transportation and fitting.
- State of Charge Indicator.
- Improved internal design for maximum performance and long life.
- The latest in polyethylene envelope separators to protect against plate shedding vibration and provide longer life.
- Improved cranking and amp hour performance to meet the latest
- Sealed to resist spills and provide maintenance free performance.
- · Wide range of EXIDE EXTRA to suit most popular late
- · Distinctive labelling with Installation tips for the consumer and trade alike.

performance and long life.

LOW MAINTENANCE

A range of lower capacity batteries with proven technology to suit very early model vehicles both imported and manufactured in Australia.

A national 12 Month Warranty is supported by an extensive dealer network.

The EXIDE LOW MAINTENANCE range uses a proven technology combined with the latest battery designs that have provided higher performance than previously achieved.

- Hybrid technology to suit electrical requirements of early
- Modern design featuring recessed terminals for added safety and stackability.



longer life.

· Handle for safe, easy transportation and fitting.

Improved internal design for maximum electrical

The latest in polyethylene envelope separators to

protect against plate shedding vibration and provide

· Positive seal vent plugs, to resist spills and allow topping when required.



EXIDE ENDURANCE PLUS

A range of batteries to fit your latest model vehicles wherever they come from. The latest Calcium technology and some with Ag9 silver alloy as demanded by many new vehicle manufacturers.

A national 24 Months warranty to ensure peace of mind backed by a network of EXIDE dealers around Australia and New Zealand.

EXIDE ENDURANCE PLUS in many cases meets or exceeds the original vehicle electrical specifications of the vehicle manufacturer. In the case of Holden, Ford & Mitsubishi vehicles manufactured in Australia the recommended batteries are the approved replacement products that meet the manufacturers electrical requirements.

With features PLUS, the EXIDE ENDURANCE PLUS will be a high volume product demanded by your customers.

- Advanced Calcium technology some with Ag9 to resist extreme under bonnet temperatures and corrosion delivering
- Modern design featuring recessed terminals for added safety and stackability.
- Handle for safe, easy transportation and fitting.

- Improved internal design for maximum performance and long life.
- The latest in polyethylene envelope separators to protect against plate shedding vibration and provide longer life.
- Improved cranking and amp hour performance to meet the latest vehicle requirements.
- Positive seal vent plugs to resist spills and provide maintenance free performance, can be removed for topping up if required.
- Wide range to suit many popular imported and locally made vehicles.



EXIDE ENDURANCE

A range of batteries with proven technology generally recommended for early model vehicles and some later models. With an average car park life of over 10 years there are many vehicles on the roads in excess of the average. The EXIDE ENDURANCE has the proven technology to suit the electrical requirement of these vehicles.

With a 24 Month National Warranty backed by an extensive dealer network your customers will travel with a real guarantee.

EXIDE ENDURANCE with proven technology comes with many modern features. Hybrid technology to suit electrical requirements of early model vehicles and many later models. Modern design featuring recessed terminals for added safety and stackability.

- Handle for safe, easy transportation and fitting.
- Improved internal design for maximum electrical performance and long life.
- The latest in polyethylene envelope separators to protect against plate shedding vibration and provide longer life.
- Positive seal vent plugs, coloured yellow as a check item, to resist spills and provide maintenance free performance with the ability to allow topping up if required.
- Wide range to suit many popular imported and locally made vehicles.



BATTERY SPECIFICATIONS Volte Ass CCA RC A.H Length Width Height Nom. Wgt Acid Lt. Terminal Type Ass CCA RC A.H Length Width Height Nom. Wgt Acid Lt. Terminal Type

PASSENGER STANDARD WIDTH EXTRA X56C E550HE Sealed MF 12 C 550 105 58 232 173 183 15.5 3.3	Terminal Type	Ledges
EVED VECD FEEDILE COLUMN TO DO SEO 405 FO 000 454 400	SAE POST	S&EL
ESTRA X56D E550HE Sealed MF 12 D 550 105 58 226 171 183 15.5 3.3	SAE POST	NL
ENDURANCE PLUS 54C P460G 12 C 470 90 232 173 183 14.5 3.5	SAE POST	S&EL
ENDURANCE PLUS 54D P460E 12 D 470 90 226 171 183 14.5 3.5	SAE POST	NL
ENDURANCE 53C P460C 12 C 460 85 232 173 185 14.1 3.6	DUAL FIT	S&EL
ENDURANCE 52D P460D 12 D 460 85 232 173 183 14.0 3.6	SAE POST	S&EL
ENDURANCE 52C P460F 12 C 460 85 226 171 185 14.0 3.6	DUAL FIT	NL
LOW MAINTENANCE LM51C N51/N49/LM380C 12 C 400 75 232 173 185 13.6 3.5	DUAL FIT	S&EL
LOW MAINTENANCE LM51D N50/N48/LM380D 12 D 400 75 232 173 183 13.5 3.5	SAE POST	S&EL
LOW MAINTENANCE LM50C N47 12 C 320 60 232 173 185 12.6 3.7	DUAL FIT	S&EL
LOW MAINTENANCE LM50D N46 12 D 320 60 232 173 185 12.5 3.7	SAE POST	S&EL
PASSENGER NARROW WIDTH		
EXTRA X60C E370C Sealed MF 12 C 390 70 40 226 132 223 12.5 2.9	SAE POST	NL
EXTRA X60CP NEW Sealed MF 12 C 370 70 40 226 132 223 12.3 2.9	J.I.S POST	NL
EXTRA X60D E370D Sealed MF 12 D 390 70 40 226 132 223 12.5 2.9	SAE POST	NL
EXTRA X60CD NEW Sealed MF 12 D 370 70 40 226 132 223 12.3 2.9	J.I.S POST	NL
ENDURANCE 43C P310C 12 C 330 60 235 132 200 10.7 2.6	SAE POST	EL
ENDURANCE 43D P310D 12 D 330 60 235 132 200 10.7 2.6	SAE POST	EL
LOW MAINTENANCE LM43C N39 12 270 45 235 132 200 10.7 2.6	SAE	EL
LOW MAINTENANCE LM43D N38 12 270 45 235 132 200 10.7 2.6	SAE	EL
PASSENGER J.I.S.		
EXTRA X40C E360C Sealed MF 12 C 330 60 35 185 132 223 11.5 3.1	SAE POST	NL
EXTRA X40CP NEW Sealed MF 12 C 310 60 35 185 132 223 11.3 3.1	J.I.S POST	NL
EXTRA X40D E360D Sealed MF 12 D 330 60 35 185 132 223 11.5 3.1	SAE POST	NL
EXTRA X40DP NEW Sealed MF 12 D 310 60 35 185 132 223 11.3 3.1	J.I.S POST	NL
ENDURANCE 40C P305BE 12 C 310 55 185 132 223 11.5 3.1	SAE POST	NL
ENDURANCE 40D P305A 12 D 310 55 185 132 223 11.3 3.1	SAE POST	NL
ENDURANCE 40CP P305C 12 C 300 55 185 132 223 11.5 3.1	J.I.S POST	NL
ENDURANCE 40DP P305D 12 D 300 55 185 132 223 11.3 3.1	J.I.S POST	NL
LOW MAINTENANCE LM40C NS40BE 12 C 270 45 185 132 223 9.5 2.5	SAE POST	NL
OTHER PASSENGER		
EXTRA X55D23C 55D23L Sealed MF 12 C 550 105 60 236 173 220 16.5 3.8	SAE POST	S&EL
EXTRA X55D23D 55D23R Sealed MF 12 D 550 105 60 236 173 220 16.5 3.8	SAE POST	S&EL
ENDURANCE PLUS DIN44 37A Sealed MF 12 C 350 54 211 176 175 12.0 2.3	SAE POST	
ENDURANCE PLUS 55H MF55H Sealed MF 12 C 460 85 55 242 175 190 15.5 4.0	SAE POST	S&EL
ENDURANCE PLUS DIN55 PDIN55 Sealed MF 12 C 460 80 245 176 175 14.0 3.3	SAE POST	S&EL
ENDUDANCE BLUE COLL TO THE COL	SAE POST	S&EL
ENDURANCE PLUS 66H MF66H Sealed MF 12 C 600 120 70 277 175 190 17.5 4.5	SAE POST	S&EL
ENDURANCE PLUS DIN66 PDIN66 Sealed MF 12 C 600 110 278 176 175 16.0 4.0	SAE POST	S&EL
ENDURANCE PLUS DIN66 PDIN66 Sealed MF 12 C 600 110 278 176 175 16.0 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS DIN77 PDIN77 Sealed MF 12 C 650 125 315 175 175 -		
ENDURANCE PLUS DIN66 PDIN66 Sealed MF 12 C 600 110 278 176 175 16.0 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS DIN77 PDIN77 Sealed MF 12 C 650 125 315 175 175 TS ENDURANCE PLUS DIN88 DIN88 Sealed MF 12 C 650 140 353 176 175 21.5 3,8	SAE POST	S&EL
ENDURANCE PLUS DIN66 PDIN66 Sealed MF 12 C 600 110 278 176 175 16.0 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS DIN77 PDIN77 Sealed MF 12 C 650 125 315 175 175 T ENDURANCE PLUS DIN88 DIN88 Sealed MF 12 C 650 140 353 176 175 21.5 3,8 ENDURANCE PLUS 55D23C NEW 12 C 460 85 236 173 220 15.5 4.0	SAE POST SAE POST	S&EL S&EL
ENDURANCE PLUS DIN66 PDIN66 Sealed MF 12 C 600 110 278 176 175 16.0 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS DIN77 PDIN77 Sealed MF 12 C 650 125 315 175 175 ENDURANCE PLUS DIN88 DIN88 Sealed MF 12 C 650 140 353 176 175 21.5 3,8 ENDURANCE PLUS 55D23C NEW 12 C 460 85 236 173 220 15.5 4,0 ENDURANCE PLUS 55D23D NEW 12 D 460 85 236 173 220 15.5 4.0	SAE POST SAE POST SAE POST	S&EL
ENDURANCE PLUS DIN66 PDIN66 Sealed MF 12 C 600 110 278 176 175 16.0 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS DIN77 PDIN77 Sealed MF 12 C 650 125 315 175 175 T75 ENDURANCE PLUS DIN88 DIN88 Sealed MF 12 C 650 140 353 176 175 21.5 3.8 ENDURANCE PLUS 55D23C NEW 12 C 460 85 236 173 220 15.5 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS 55D23D NEW 12 D 460 85 236 173 220 15.5 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS 50D20L 12 C 430 80 202 173 225 13.0 4.0	SAE POST SAE POST SAE POST SAE POST	S&EL S&EL
ENDURANCE PLUS DIN66 PDIN66 Sealed MF 12 C 600 110 278 176 175 16.0 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS DIN77 PDIN77 Sealed MF 12 C 650 125 315 175 175 T ENDURANCE PLUS DIN88 DIN88 Sealed MF 12 C 650 140 353 176 175 21.5 3.8 ENDURANCE PLUS 55D23C NEW 12 C 460 85 236 173 220 15.5 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS 55D23D NEW 12 D 460 85 236 173 220 15.5 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS 50D20L 12 C 430 80 202 173 225 13.0 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS 50D20R 12 D 430 80 202 173 225 13.0 4.0	SAE POST SAE POST SAE POST SAE POST SAE POST	S&EL S&EL
ENDURANCE PLUS DIN66 PDIN66 Sealed MF 12 C 600 110 278 176 175 16.0 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS DIN77 PDIN77 Sealed MF 12 C 650 125 315 175 175 T ENDURANCE PLUS DIN88 DIN88 Sealed MF 12 C 650 140 353 176 175 21.5 3.8 ENDURANCE PLUS 55D23C NEW 12 C 460 85 236 173 220 15.5 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS 55D23D NEW 12 D 460 85 236 173 220 15.5 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS 50D20L 12 C 430 80 202 173 225 13.0 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS 50D20R 12 D 430 80 202 173 225 13.0 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS	SAE POST SAE POST SAE POST SAE POST SAE POST SAE POST	S&EL S&EL
ENDURANCE PLUS DIN66 PDIN66 Sealed MF 12 C 600 110 278 176 175 16.0 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS DIN77 PDIN77 Sealed MF 12 C 650 125 315 175 175 T ENDURANCE PLUS DIN88 DIN88 Sealed MF 12 C 650 140 353 176 175 21.5 3.8 ENDURANCE PLUS 55D23C NEW 12 C 460 85 236 173 220 15.5 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS 55D23D NEW 12 D 460 85 236 173 220 15.5 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS 50D20L 12 C 430 80 202 173 225 13.0 4.0 ENDURANCE PLUS 50D20R 12 D 430 80 202 173 225 13.0 4.0	SAE POST SAE POST SAE POST SAE POST SAE POST	S&EL S&EL

For more information and online ordering call 1800 800 811

or visit our dealernet on www.exide.com.au